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1
2 _pht _pht
3 _dip _dip
4 _hwt _hwt
5 _hwt_leopold _hwt_leopold
6 _api _api
7 _Freedom-Road-Travel _Freedom-Road-Travel m.lawless@freedomroadtravel.com
8 _Custodian
9 _WTP _WTP teresa.mason@worldtravel.com.au
10 _TT_Sue _TT_Sue
11 JS_BRock
12 JS_SMel
13 Sister Act Travel
14 TM Bev TM Bev
15 TM Tania
16 SCTH
17 Solo
18 Time flys
19 Sirocco
20 JS_Belgrave
21 _TC-NorthEast
22 TS_Swansea
23 _JS_Wf-Col-WP
24 _OT_Mel
25 _TMasters _TMasters neil@travelmasters.com.au, lifestyle@thetravelstudio.

com.au
26 _EWT
27 _Don
28 _AVTours
29 _TM_Caroline _TM_Caroline
30 _Camden
31 _Newport
32 _LTC
33 _TM_Jodie
34 _rheom _rheom
35 _mandurah
36 _DarebinTravel
37 _TC-tania
38 _JSet-Toorak jo@toorak.net
39 _GHE _GHE raymond@docklandstravel.com, office@

greatholidayescapes.com
40 _TravelPlus _TravelPlus
41 _TWT
42 _Modica
43 _PST
44 _Braeside
45 _TM_Anne-Maree _TM_Anne-Maree Anne-Maree.Selmo@travelmanagers.com.au
46 _TM_Cath _TM_Cath Cath.Graham@travelmanagers.com.au
47 _ELT elt@nex.net.au
48 _Quest terri@questtravel.com.au
49 _PCT lea@premiercruiseandtravel.com.au
50 _AAT _AAT joanneaat@bigpond.com
51 _TM_Valerie _TM_Valerie Valerie.Galanou@travelmanagers.com.au
52 _helloworld-Wang amanda.wangaratta@helloworld.com.au
53 _Zuker	 hello@joshzukertravel.com.au
54 _TM_Kylie Kylie.Gretener@travelmanagers.com.au
55 _NNT julie@nntravel.com.au
56 _TravelDesign _TravelDesign
57 _TOK	 jenni@travelonking.com.au
58 _TOT geelong@transotway.com.au
59 _TOCapri marisa@traveloncapri.com.au
60 _helloworld-Highton kirsty.highton@helloworld.com.au
61 _GEM _GEM diana@gemtravel.com.au, gem@gemtravel.com.au
62 _Prestige travel@prestigetravel.com.au
63 _Eltham-T&C elise@elthamtravel.com.au
64 _Geelong-Travel info@dalmatravel.com.au, 
65 _DHQ _DHQ stuart@destinationhq.com.au
66 _TM_Nicole _TM_Nicole nicole.ginger@travelmanagers.com.au
67 _TravelSense _TravelSense fiona@travelsense.com.au 
68 _TravelTaste ashish@travelandtaste.com.au
69 _Club-tours-Dromana dromana@clubtours.com.au
70 _Middle-Brighton andrew.middlebrighton@helloworld.com.au
71 _TM-Sam-Cheryl Sam.Cox@travelmanagers.com.au 

cheryl.walker@travelmanagers.com.au
72 _TM_Maisie Maisie.Noonan@travelmanagers.com.au
73 _Prom-Coast _Prom-Coast Lynne@promcoasttravel.com; sales@promcoasttravel.com
74 _Travel-Haven claudia@thetravelhaven.com.au
75 _Rejoice _Rejoice teresa@rejoiceworld.com.au
76 _TM_HelenRolton _TM_HelenRolton helen.rolton@travelmanagers.com.au
77 _W2T-Malvern malvern@where2travel.com.au
78 _Casino _Casino izaak@casinotravel.com.au
79 _TM_Lisa _TM_Lisa lisa.skaltsas@travelmanagers.com.au
80 _ANT Rosemary@aussienetholidays.com
81 _Savenio _Savenio cyd.bullwinkle@savenio.com.au
82 _TM_Lisa-King _TM_Lisa-King Lisa.king@travelmanagers.com.au
83 _Travel-Prospects travelprospects@internode.on.net
84 _Green-Travel info@gtconcepts.net.au
85 _Genesis info@gensistravelandcruise.com.au
86 _Shepparton-T&C _Shepparton-T&C manager@sheppartontravelandcruise.com.au
87 _TM-Carolyn-Pitt carolyn.pitt@travelmanagers.com.au
88 _TM-Melanie-Harrop Melanie.Harrop@travelmanagers.com.au
89 _National-Seniors _National-Seniors m.lawless@nationalseniors.com.au
90 _HW-Geelong-Market-

Square
_HW-Geelong-Market-Square geelongmarketsq@helloworld.com.au; maxine.

geelongmarketsq@helloworld.com.au
91 _TM-Kerrin-Poupos _TM-Kerrin-Poupos kerrin.poupos@travelmanagers.com.au
92 _TM-Emily-Turner _TM-Emily-Turner emily.turner@travelmanagers.com.au
93 _TravLin _TravLin linda.travlin@bigpond.com
94 _Anitas-world-travel _Anitas-world-travel anitasworldtravel@bigpond.com
95 _Travel-Time sales@traveltime.com.au; sonia@traveltime.com.au
96 _TM-erin-rapley _TM-erin-rapley
97 _Breakaway _Breakaway
98 _Mornington-Travel _Mornington-Travel
99 _HWT-Lower-Temple _HWT-Lower-Temple
100 _TC-julie-revett
101 _Grey-Nomads
102 _TM_Melanie-Carter
103 _TM_Carli-Stacey carli.hester@travelmanagers.com.au; stacey.farnham@

travelmanagers.com.au
104 _Thor andrea@thorworldtravel.com; travel@thorworldtravel.com
105 _TC-Ellen-Hooper ellen.hooper@travelcounsellors.com.au
106 _MTA-Tracey-Schwass tschwass@mtatravel.com.au
107 _Figtree liz@figtreetravel.com.au
108 _Kaleidoscopic wendy.james@ktravel.com.au
109 _HWT-Mentone mentone@helloworld.com.au
110 _TM-sinead-p sineadp@travelmanagers.com.au
111 _TM-Samantha-Harman Samantha.Harman@travelmanagers.com.au
112 _Travelrite-Heath janine@travelrite.com.au; heathmont@travelrite.com.au
113 _YHG julie@yourholidayguru.com.au

On Demand
114 _Exclusively cruise@exclusivelycruising.com.au
115
116
117
118
119
120

1-10,14,25,29,34,40,45,46,50,51,56,61-69,71-120

Small Ships, Big Adventures - Just 22-86 guests per sailing!
15% savings on select April and May departures.

$500 savings per person on all Alaska sailings after  June 1, 2024.

Buy 3 guests get the 4th free on 2024 Wilderness Legacy and Safari Endeavour departures and select Wilderness

Discovery departures. Free berth is applied to the cabin of lesser value.

Groups of 10+ guests traveling on any departure of the Wilderness Legacy or Safari Endeavour or select 

departures of Wilderness Discoverer – receive 29% savings for Leap Year! 

Double Kids in Nature savings of $1,000 per child ages 8-17 on select KIN family departures. 7 Nights on

Wilderness Legacy June 22, 29; July 27, 2024 

Solo travelers receive a waived single supplement on adults only departure Glaciers & Tranquility - 7 Nights on

Wilderness Legacy September 27, 2024. 

15% savings when you purchase back-to-back itineraries or any Alaska ULTIMATE itinerary with added Denali

National Park land package. 15% is a total off the combined price of both cruises or cruise and land!

Book by

Leap Day

February 29, 2024

Terms and conditions: All fares are per person in USD, based on double occupancy for new bookings only. Fees, taxes and gratuities are additional. These offers are not combinable with each other and 
have limited combinability with any other offers. Offers are valid on select departures, vessels and cabin categories. Offer is based on availability on a first come, first served basis, capacity controlled 
and not guaranteed. Additional terms and conditions may apply, offer can be changed at any time. Contact our Adventure Specialists with questions on offer details. All offers expire on Leap Day, 
February 29, 2024.
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Alaska in the spring is UnLike anything you’ve ever imagined. 
Here are the top 10 Reasons to visit Alaska in April and May:
The Northern Lights will be on display early in the season. With the sun at the end
of it’s 11-year solar cycle, you won’t want to miss it in 2024!

1.

It’s the driest time of the season.2.
More sun than any other time of year, brings the wildflowers out to bloom.3.
Mild temperatures average 50-60 degrees farenheit.4.
Migrating whales return to Alaskan waters.5.
Bears coming out of hibernation are often seen on the coastline digging for clams.6.
A birders paradise, bird populations are in transition.7.
Experience towns and restaurants without those large ship crowds.8.
We’ll have Alaska’s Inside Passage all to ourselves before large ships arrive.9.
This is prime season for locals shows, events and festivals.10.
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